Allen

Wed. Feb. 1
Mac & cheese
Cornbread
Mixed fruit
Carrots

Thurs. Feh. 2
Beaef & noodles
Dinner roll
Mandarin oranges
Peas

Fri. Feb. 3

BBQ pork on bun
French fries
Peaches

Mon. Feb. &
Chicken leg

Mashed potatoes w/gravy

Peaches
Bread & butter

Tues, Feh. 7

Chicken tacos w/cheese
Chips & salsa

Corn

Pears

Wed. Feb. 8
Hot dog on bun
Carrots
Applesauce
Cookie

Thurs. Feb. 9

Spaghetti w/meat sauce
Bread & butter

Roasted Broccoli

Mixed fruit

Lunch

Fri. Feb. 10

Sloppy joes on bun
BBQ baked beans
Pineappie

Mon. Feb. 13

French bread pizza w/marinara
sauce

Carrots

Peaches

Tues. Feb 14
Tacos w/cheese
Chips & salsa

Side salad
Mandarin oranges

Wed. Feb. 15
Corn dog

BBQ baked beans
Strawberry cup
Tator tots

Thurs. Feb. 15
Chicken alfredo
Green beans
Mixed fruit
Bosco stick

Eri, Feb. 17
Cheeseburger
French fries
Applesauce
Cookie

Mon, Feb. 20th
No school
Presidents Day

February 2023 (19 days)

Tues. Feb. 21

Chicken strips

Mashed potatoes w/gravy
Biscuit

Applesauce

Wed. Feh. 22

Chickan patty on bun
Carrots
Peaches

Thurs. Feb. 23

Lasagna roll ups
Mixed fruit
Green beans
Bread stick

Fri. Feb. 24
Cheese pizza
Corn
Applesauce
Cookie

Mon. Feb, 27
Mini corn dogs
Tator tots
Mixed fruit
Cookie

Tues, Feb, 28
BBQ pork on bun
BBQ Baked beans
French fries
Applesauce

1/2 pint of milk served with
each lunch.

Menu subject to change
This institution is an equal
opportunity provider



